
 

Date Weekday Event 

September 3 Wednesday First day of school 

September 4 Thursday Evening 6pm Parent Conference with 
Director, Nika Varisov 

September 23–24 Tuesday–Wednesday Rosh Hashanah, schools closed 

October 2 Thursday Yom Kippur, schools closed 

October 13 Monday School Closed; Staff Development 
Day 

October 25 Saturday 12pm School Community Day  

November 14 Friday  End of First Marking Period 

November 20 Thursday 5-7pm Evening Parent-Teacher Conference 



Date Weekday Event 

November 21 Friday 12:00-3:00  Afternoon Parent-Teacher 
Conferences early dismissal  

November 27–28 Thursday–Friday Thanksgiving Recess, schools closed 

December 25 Thursday  Christmas Day- School Closed  

December 26th Friday 6pm  Whine and Sip! Parent-Teacher Night  

December 31-January 9 Wednesday-Friday 

Winter Recess, students report back 
on January 12th,; 

Winter Break Camp available per 
request 

January 17 Saturday 12pm School Community Day 

January 20 Tuesday  End of Second Marking Period 



Date Weekday Event 

January TBD TBD Professional Development Day for 
high schoolers 

January 24 Saturday   Winter Music Concert and Art 
Exhibition 

February 16 Monday School Closed, Staff Development 
Day 

March 19 Thursday 5:00-8:00 Afternoon Parent-Teacher 
Conferences; No After School 

March 21 Saturday 12pm  School Community Day 

April 1st  Wednesday  Third Marking Period Ends 

April 2–10 Thursday–Friday Spring Recess schools closed; 
students report back April 13th.  



Date Weekday Event 

Spring Recess Camp Available per 
request  

April  TBD Annual Examinations 

May 25 Monday Memorial Day, Schools Closed 

May  TBD AP Examinations  

June 14 Saturday 12pm  Music Concert and Art Exhibition  

June 24 Wednesday 6pm Principal Conference with Nika for the 
upcoming school year 

June 26 Friday 12pm Graduation Ceremony 

June 26 Friday Last day of school for students, 
Fourth Marking Period Ends 

 


